Item code: BV3-DEADMAN-CATA
PETRO
petroind.com
PETRO 316 SS BALL VALVE
DEADMAN HANDLE 3 PIECE
FULL BORE SCR BSP
•	 Material: ASTM A351 - CF8M.
•	 Ball: ASTM A351 - CF8M.
•	 Seats: PTFE.
•	 Supplied c.w Deadman Handle, valve will spring
closed should handle be released by the opeator.
•	 Investment casting body.
•	 Blow-out proof stem.
•	 1000 PSI (69 BAR) W.O.G.
•	 Full bore.
•	 Pipe thread in accordance with BS 21:1973.
•	 NPT & Socket Weld ends available.
•	 Compatible with Aviation Fuels, Coolant /
Windscreen Washer Fluid, Diesel, Diesel Exhaust
Fluid (Adblue®), Gasoline (Petrol), Lubricants and
Water.
FEATURES:
Comes with Deadman Handle.  Socket Weld, Flanges and Scr NPT Options available.
Code Size Description
BV3-DM-15-CATA 15mm (1/2”) PETRO 316 SS Ball Valve Deadman Handle 3 piece Full Bore
BV3-DM-20-CATA 20mm (3/4”) PETRO 316 SS Ball Valve Deadman Handle 3 piece Full Bore
BV3-DM-25-CATA 25mm (1”) PETRO 316 SS Ball Valve Deadman Handle 3 piece Full Bore
BV3-DM-32-CATA 32mm (1 1/4”) PETRO 316 SS Ball Valve Deadman Handle 3 piece Full Bore
BV3-DM-40-CATA 40mm (1 1/2”) PETRO 316 SS Ball Valve Deadman Handle 3 piece Full Bore
BV3-DM-50-CATA 50mm (2”) PETRO 316 SS Ball Valve Deadman Handle 3 piece Full Bore
PRODUCT RANGE:
PETRO Industrial Australia   |   +61 (0) 7 3204 9558   |   sales@petroindustrial.com.au   |   www.petroind.com